
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

A State #078 
Eddy County, New Mexico \ Z 3 l o ' ' - r 

444 4.44 1.90 3.33 14.76 14.76 
659 2.15 0.90 1.58 3.39 18.15 
872 2.13 0.80 1.40 2.98 21.13 
1001 1.29 0.30 0.53 0.68 21.81 
1300 2.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.81 
1556 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 24.94 
1812 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 27.18 
2068 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 30.32 
2282 2.14 0.60 1.05 2.25 32.57 
2581 2.99 0.40 0.70 2.09 34.66 
2837 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 36.45 
3111 2.74 0.50 0.88 2.40 38.85 
3307 1.96 0.80 1.40 2.74 41.59 
3563 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 43.39 
3819 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 47.87 
4075 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 53.24 
4289 2.14 1.40 2.45 5.24 58.49 
4587 2.98 1.00 1.75 5.22 63.70 
4801 2.14 0.50 0.88 1.87 65.57 
5057 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 68.71 
5271 2.14 0.60 1.05 2.25 70.96 
5527 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 76.78 
5826 2.99 2.30 4.03 12.03 88.81 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 

/st 
day of 

) / ^ ^ t , 2013 by 
;hie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

/?C^ tllAA^ ^f^j-

Notary Public 

fRECEIVED] 
OCT 18 2013 

l l JACKI ANN ZENT 
Notary Public. State of Texas 

T '"^S :„f My Commission Expires 
Match 03, 2015 


